INDICE

Premessa

Albero di Giuseppe Barbera
Ambiguita dz Simona Argentiert
Amore di Enzo Bianchi

Analisi d7 Stefano Bolognini
Anima d7 Maurizio Ferraris
Animalita d7 Felice Cimatti
Architettura d7 Vito Acconci
Artista di Masbedo

Assenza di Danilo Mainard:
Bellezza di Semir Zeki

Bene comune d7 Salvatore Settis
Cambiamento d7 Bruno G. Bara
Cervello di Gianvito Martino
Cibo di Marino Niola

Cinema d7 Francesco Piccolo

Citta d7 Marco Romano

107

N e R =)W 2 B VY

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18



Comunicazione d7 Enrico Bertolino
Conoscenza di Luca Ronconi
Contraddizione d7 Giulio Giorello
Corpo di Virgilio Sient

Costume d7 Marco Belpoliti

Cucina d7 Davide Oldani

Desiderio di Massimo Recalcati
Disuguaglianza di Chzara Saraceno
Dolore di Anna Salvo

Empatia di Vittorio Gallese

Eros di Giuseppe Montesano

Estro sinistro di Alessandro Bergonzoni
Etimologia d7 Alberto Nocentini
Evoluzione di Telmo Pievani
Fallimento d7 Alberto Manguel
Famiglia di Gianpiero Dalla Zuanna
Filosofia di Carlo Sini

Follia di Eugenio Borgna

Futuro di Gustavo Pietropolli Charmet
Giardino d7 Paolo Pejrone

Gioco di Davide Tortorella
Giustizia di Gherardo Colombo
Gusto di Allan Bay

108

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41



Idea di Laura Nencioni

Identita di Marco Aime
Immaginazione di Laura Boella
Immagine d7 Ferdinando Scianna
Inconscio d7 Luigi Zoja

Incontro di Stephan Janson
Intelligenza di Hainz Baharier
Interpretazione d7 Toni Servillo
Intuizione di Roberto Casati
Ironia d7 Lella Costa
Irrazionalita d7 Matteo Motterlini
Libro di Luisa Finocchi
Linguaggio di Andrea Moro
Logica di Piergiorgio Odifreddi
Manutenzione dz Marco Paolin:
Matematica d7 Ennio Peres
Meditazione di Gian Carlo Calza
Memoria d Tomds Maldonado
Mente di Edoardo Boncinelli
Menzogna di Franca D’Agostini
Mimesi d7 Walter Sit:

Mito di Maurizio Bettini

Musica di Carlo Boccadoro

109

42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65



Paesaggio di Mauro Agnolett:
Pancia di Davide Paolini
Parola di Stefano Bartezzaghi
Passeggiata di Umberto Pasti
Paura di Anna Oliverio Ferraris
Peccato di Rafael Spregelburd
Pensiero di Franco Cordero
Percezione di Ruggero Pieranton:
Poesia di Maurizio Cucchi
Potere di Giacomo Marramao
Progresso di Luigi Luca Cavalli Sforza
Racconto di Roberto Escobar
Rete di Zygmunt Bauman
Riciclo di Cristina Gabett:
Ricordo di Alberto Oliverio
Ripetizione d7 Franco La Cecla
Riso di Alessandro Robecchi
Romanzo di Marco Santagata
Sacro di Umberto Galimberti
Sarzana di Giovanni Agosti
Serittura d7 Duccio Demetrio
Sé di Ludovica Lumer

Sogno di Giuseppe Civitarese

110

66
67
63
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89



Specchio di Michelangelo Pistoletto
Spiritualita d7 Laura Bosio
Stipendio d7 Valerio Magrelli
Storia di Alessandro Barbero
Stupidita d7 Paolo Legrenzi
Talento d7 Luca Scarlini

Tempo di Achille Bonito Oliva
Travestimento d7 Antonio Ballista
Uomo di Guido Barbujani

Utopia di Moni Ovadia

Viaggio di Marc Augé

Visione di Gianfranco Capitta
Vita di Salvatore Natoli

Vitalita d7 Aldo Cibic

Volonta di Eva Cantarella

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104



